of Sri Mazhai Mariyamman Temple at Keezhavur 
Village belongs to Sri Dharbaranyeswaraswamy 
Devasthanam, Thirunallar. 

FORM – 6 

Certified that this NIT contains 09 Items only 

This NIT contains 40 pages and approved for an amount of Rs.7,21,237/- 
(inclusive of GST) (Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and 
Thirty Seven only). 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

ITEM RATE 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Tender for the work of  : Renovation and Painting for Vimanam and 
walls of Sri Mazhai Mariyamman Temple 
at Keezhavur Village belongs to Sri 
Dharbaranyeswaraswamy Devasthanam,

[...]

13.99.1 

Painting with synthetic enamel paint of 
approved brand and manufacture of 
required colour to give an even shade- 
One or more coats on old work. 

120.00  
Sqm 

1 Sqm    
(One 

Square 
metre) 

99.09 

11891.00 

TOTAL  

7,21,237.00 

(Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Seven only) 

Tender is approved for 18 items for an amount of Rs.  
PERCENTAGE RATE TENDER FOR CONSTRUCTION WORKS 

I/we hereby tender for the execution for Sri Dharbaranyeswaraswamy Devasthanam, Thirunallar 

of the work specified in the underwritten memorandum within the time specified in such memorandum at an